Lake Don Pedro Marina Proposed 2025 Rates

Transient Rates: 2024 Rates 2024 Rates
Accommodations 2024 Rate 2024 Rate
Overnight Slip Rental $31.00 $31.00

Public Storage Rates:

Accommodations 2024 Annual Rate 2024 Monthly Rate
A & B Dock Covered 24' ft $4,584.00 $382.00
A & B Dock Covered 26' ft $5,004.00 $417.00
A & B Dock Covered 32' ft $6,243.84 $520.32
C Dock Covered 24' ft $4,368.00 $364.00
C Dock Uncovered 24' ft $2,820.00 $235.00
Dry Storage Open Trailer Only $366.00 $30.50
Dry Storage Boat & Trailer $780.00 $65.00
Dry Storage Covered Units $1,800.00 $150.00

Boat Lift Rentals:

Accommodations 2024 Annual Rate 2024 Monthly Rate
Weight Capacity

4,000 - 4,400 $2,100.00 $175.00

6,000 - 6,600 $2,520.00 $210.00

8,000 - 8,800 $2,940.00 $245.00
10,000 - 11,000 $3,240.00 $270.00
12,000 - 13,000 $3,780.00 $315.00

Jet Port for PWC's $1,320.00 $110.00

Buoy Field Storage Rates:

Accommodations 2024 Annual Rate 2024 Monthly Rate
Houseboat Buoys $4,284.00 $357.00
Uncovered 56' ft Houseboat D $7,991.40 $665.95
Uncovered 56' ft Houseboat M4 $7,991.40 $665.95
Uncovered 28' ft Small Boat Sli $1,800.00 $150.00

Note: all slip contract agreements are annual contracts. All annual rates must be paid in full by
January 30, 2025 / 3% surcharge for credit card payments



Lake Don Pedro Service Department K

Accomodations

Current 2024 Rate

Boatyard Boat Launch — Haul Fee Under 50 Tons

$22 / Linear Foot (max $1,232)

Boatyard Boat Launch — Haul Fee Over 50 Tons

$27 / Linear Foot (max $1,512)

Labor Rate: Boatyard

$110 / Hour

Labor Rate: Motor Repair Shop

$116.88 / Hour

Blue Oaks Repair Yard Monthly Rate $194 / month

Daily Yard Use Fee $26.32 / day / person
Salvage Barge: 2 Laborers Min. for safety $368 / Hour

Boat Tow: 2 Laborers for safety $179 / Hour

Crib & Dunnage Use Fee: dormant storage area in Blue
Oaks Repair Yard (fee only charged post 90 days)

Crib: $25 each / month
Dunnage: $25 / month
(post 90 days)

Portable Pump Out:

$95 / pump out

Battery Charge:

25/ch
at Slip $25 / charge
Battery Charge:

25/ch
at Ramp $25 / charge
Jump Start: $45 / jump




lates

Proposed 2025 Rate

$24 / Linear ft (max $1,344)

$29 / Linear ft (max $1,624)

$135 / Hour

$140 / Hour

$225 / month

$38 / day / person

$400 / Hour

$225 / Hour

Crib: $27 each / month
Dunnage: $27 / month
(post 90 days)

$97 / pump out

$27 / charge

$27 / charge

$47 / jump

Daily Yard use fees based off project timelines.

1-5 days

6-14 Days

15-30 Days

1-3 months

$38.00

$36.00

$34.00

$32.00




3-6 months

6-9 months

9-12 months

1 Year or greater

$30.00

$29.00

$28.00

$27.00




Series 2025 % Ch Boat Style

6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%

50' Carmel

50' Carmel

50' Carmel

50' Carmel

50' Carmel

50' Carmel

50' Carmel

50' Carmel

50' Tuolume

50' Tuolume

50' Tuolume

50' Tuolume

50' Tuolume

50' Tuolume

50' Tuolume

50' Tuolume

56' Gold Rush
56' Gold Rush
56' Gold Rush
56' Gold Rush
56' Gold Rush
56' Gold Rush
56' Gold Rush
56' Gold Rush
60' Freedom
60' Freedom
60' Freedom
60' Freedom
60' Freedom
60' Freedom
60' Freedom
60' Freedom
70' Sequoia

70' Sequoia

70' Sequoia

70' Sequoia

70' Sequoia

70' Sequoia

70' Sequoia

70' Sequoia

70' Yosemite
70' Yosemite
70' Yosemite
70' Yosemite
70' Yosemite
70' Yosemite
70' Yosemite
70' Yosemite
58'Golden State
58'Golden State
58'Golden State
58'Golden State
58'Golden State
58'Golden State
58'Golden State
58'Golden State

Season
Super Save
Premium
Standard
Holiday
Super Save
Premium
Standard
Holiday
Super Save
Premium
Standard
Holiday
Super Save
Premium
Standard
Holiday
Super Save
Premium
Standard
Holiday
Super Save
Premium
Standard
Holiday
Super Save
Premium
Standard
Holiday
Super Save
Premium
Standard
Holiday
Super Save
Premium
Standard
Holiday
Super Save
Premium
Standard
Holiday
Super Save
Premium
Standard
Holiday
Super Save
Premium
Standard
Holiday
Super Save
Premium
Standard
Holiday
Super Save
Premium
Standard
Holiday

Nights

D DDDWWWWHADDNDWWWWOHADDDWWWWONNDDWWWWHDNDNDWWWWOHADDNDWWWWOHDDDWWWW

2024

Rate
1,850
2,511
2,379
2,643
2,775
4,519
4,044
5,286
1,971
2,674
2,534
2,815
2,956
4,814
4,307
5,630
2,157
2,928
2,774
3,082
3,236
5,270
4,715
6,164
2,713
3,682
3,488
7,751
4,069
6,627
5,930
3,876
3,392
4,603
4,361
4,846
5,088
8,286
7,414
9,692
3,629
4,926
4,666
5,185
5,444
8,866
7,933

10,370
3,200
4,125
3,800
4,325
4,160
6,950
4,560
7,950

2024

Nightly
617
837
793
881
463
753
674
881
657
891
845
938
493
802
718
938
719
976
925
1,027
539
878
786
1,027
904
1,227
1,163
2,584
678
1,105
988
646
1,131
1,534
1,454
1,615
848
1,381
1,236
1,615
1,210
1,642
1,555
1,728
907
1,478
1,322
1,728
1,067
1,375
1,267
1,442
693
1,158
760
1,325

2025
Rate
1,961
2,662
2,522
2,802
2,942
4,790
4,287
5,603
2,089
2,834
2,686
2,984
3,133
5,103
4,565
5,968
2,286
3,104
2,940
3,267
3,430
5,586
4,998
6,534
2,876
3,903
3,697
8,216
4,313
7,025
6,286
4,109
3,596
4,879
4,623
5,137
5,393
8,783
7,859

10,274

3,847
5,222
4,946
5,496
5,771
9,398
8,409

10,992

3,392
4,373
4,028
4,585
4,410
7,367
4,834
8,427

2025

Nightly
654
887
841
934
490
798
714
934
696
945
895
995
522
850
761
995
762
1,035
980
1,089
572
931
833
1,089
959
1,301
1,232
2,739
719
1,171
1,048
685
1,199
1,626
1,541
1,712
899
1,464
1,310
1,712
1,282
1,741
1,649
1,832
962
1,566
1,401
1,832
1,131
1,458
1,343
1,528
735
1,228
806
1,405

Super Saver Season
Standard Season
Premium Season
Holiday Season

Starts End
1/1/2025 4/30/2025
9/6/2025 9/30/2025
5/1/2025 6/20/2025
6/21/2025 7/10/2025

Starts
10/1/2025

7/11/2025
9/1/2025



