Lake Don Pedro Marina Proposed 2025 Rates

Transient Rates:	2024 Rates 2024 Rates		
Accommodations	2024 Rate	2024 Rate	
Overnight Slip Rental	\$31.00	\$31.00	

Public Storage Rates:

Accommodations	2024 Annual Rate	2024 Monthly Rate
A & B Dock Covered 24' ft	\$4,584.00	\$382.00
A & B Dock Covered 26' ft	\$5,004.00	\$417.00
A & B Dock Covered 32' ft	\$6,243.84	\$520.32
C Dock Covered 24' ft	\$4,368.00	\$364.00
C Dock Uncovered 24' ft	\$2,820.00	\$235.00
Dry Storage Open Trailer Only	\$366.00	\$30.50
Dry Storage Boat & Trailer	\$780.00	\$65.00
Dry Storage Covered Units	\$1,800.00	\$150.00

Boat Lift Rentals:

Accommodations	2024 Annual Rate	2024 Monthly Rate		
Weight Capacity				
4,000 - 4,400	\$2,100.00	\$175.00		
6,000 - 6,600	\$2,520.00	\$210.00		
8,000 - 8,800	\$2,940.00	\$245.00		
10,000 - 11,000	\$3,240.00	\$270.00		
12,000 - 13,000	\$3,780.00	\$315.00		
Jet Port for PWC's	\$1,320.00	\$110.00		

Buoy Field Storage Rates:

Accommodations	2024 Annual Rate	2024 Monthly Rate
Houseboat Buoys	\$4,284.00	\$357.00
Uncovered 56' ft Houseboat D	\$7,991.40	\$665.95
Uncovered 56' ft Houseboat Ma	\$7,991.40	\$665.95
Uncovered 28' ft Small Boat Slip	\$1,800.00	\$150.00

Note: all slip contract agreements are annual contracts. All annual rates must be paid in full by January 30, 2025 / 3% surcharge for credit card payments

Lake Don Pedro Service Department R

Accomodations	Current 2024 Rate	
Boatyard Boat Launch – Haul Fee Under 50 Tons	\$22 / Linear Foot (max \$1,232)	
Boatyard Boat Launch – Haul Fee Over 50 Tons	\$27 / Linear Foot (max \$1,512)	
Labor Rate: Boatyard	\$110 / Hour	
Labor Rate: Motor Repair Shop	\$116.88 / Hour	
Blue Oaks Repair Yard Monthly Rate	\$194 / month	
Daily Yard Use Fee	\$26.32 / day / person	
Salvage Barge: 2 Laborers Min. for safety	\$368 / Hour	
Boat Tow: 2 Laborers for safety	\$179 / Hour	
Crib & Dunnage Use Fee: dormant storage area in Blue Oaks Repair Yard (fee only charged post 90 days)	Crib: \$25 each / month Dunnage: \$25 / month (post 90 days)	
Portable Pump Out:	\$95 / pump out	
Battery Charge: at Slip	\$25 / charge	
Battery Charge: at Ramp	\$25 / charge	
Jump Start:	\$45 / jump	

lates

Proposed 2025 Rate

\$24 / Linear ft (max \$1,344)
\$29 / Linear ft (max \$1,624)
\$135 / Hour
\$140 / Hour
\$225 / month
\$38 / day / person
\$400 / Hour
\$225 / Hour
Crib: \$27 each / month
Dunnage: \$27 / month
(post 90 days)
\$97 / pump out
\$27 / charge
\$27 / charge
\$47 / jump

Daily Yard use fees based off project timelines.

1-5 days	6-14 Days	15-30 Days	1-3 months
\$38.00	\$36.00	\$34.00	\$32.00

3-6 months	6-9 months	9-12 months	1 Year or greater
\$30.00	\$29.00	\$28.00	\$27.00

			2024	2024	2025	2025
025 % Ch Boat Style	Season Nights	2	Rate	Nightly	Rate	Nightly
6% 50' Carmel	Super Save	3	1,850	617	1,961	654
6% 50' Carmel	Premium	3	2,511	837	2,662	88
6% 50' Carmel	Standard	3	2,379	793	2,522	84:
6% 50' Carmel	Holiday	3	2,643	881	2,802	934
6% 50' Carmel	Super Save	6	2,775	463	2,942	490
6% 50' Carmel	Premium	6	4,519	753	4,790	798
6% 50' Carmel	Standard	6	4,044	674	4,287	714
6% 50' Carmel	Holiday	6	5,286	881	5,603	93
6% 50' Tuolume	Super Save	3	1,971	657	2,089	69
6% 50' Tuolume	Premium	3	2,674	891	2,834	94
6% 50' Tuolume	Standard	3	2,534	845	2,686	89
6% 50' Tuolume	Holiday	3	2,815	938	2,984	99
6% 50' Tuolume	Super Save	6	2,956	493	3,133	52
6% 50' Tuolume	Premium	6	4,814	802	5,103	85
6% 50' Tuolume	Standard	6	4,307	718	4,565	76
6% 50' Tuolume	Holiday	6	5,630	938	5,968	99
6% 56' Gold Rush	Super Save	3	2,157	719	2,286	76
6% 56' Gold Rush	Premium	3	2,928	976	3,104	1,03
6% 56' Gold Rush	Standard	3	2,774	925	2,940	98
6% 56' Gold Rush	Holiday	3	3,082	1,027	3,267	1,08
6% 56' Gold Rush	Super Save	6	3,236	539	3,430	57
6% 56' Gold Rush	Premium	6	5,270	878	5,586	93
6% 56' Gold Rush	Standard	6	4,715	786	4,998	83
6% 56' Gold Rush	Holiday	6	6,164	1,027	6,534	1,08
6% 60' Freedom	Super Save	3	2,713	904	2,876	95
6% 60' Freedom	Premium	3	3,682	1,227	3,903	1,30
6% 60' Freedom	Standard	3	3,488	1,163	3,697	1,23
6% 60' Freedom	Holiday	3	7,751	2,584	8,216	2,73
6% 60' Freedom	Super Save	6	4,069	678	4,313	71
6% 60' Freedom	Premium	6	6,627	1,105	7,025	1,17
6% 60' Freedom	Standard	6	5,930	988	6,286	1,04
6% 60' Freedom	Holiday	6	3,876	646	4,109	68
6% 70' Sequoia	Super Save	3	3,392	1,131	3,596	1,19
6% 70' Sequoia	Premium	3	4,603	1,534	4,879	1,62
6% 70' Sequoia	Standard	3	4,361	1,454	4,623	1,54
6% 70' Sequoia	Holiday	3	4,846	1,615	5,137	1,71
6% 70' Sequoia	Super Save	6	5,088	848	5,393	89
6% 70' Sequoia	Premium	6	8,286	1,381	8,783	1,46
6% 70' Sequoia	Standard	6	7,414	1,236	7,859	1,31
6% 70' Sequoia	Holiday	6	9,692	1,615	10,274	1,71
6% 70' Yosemite	Super Save	3	3,629	1,210	3,847	1,28
6% 70' Yosemite	Premium	3	4,926	1,642	5,222	1,74
6% 70' Yosemite	Standard	3	4,666	1,555	4,946	1,64
6% 70' Yosemite	Holiday	3	5,185	1,728	5,496	1,83
6% 70' Yosemite	Super Save	6	5,444	907	5,771	96
6% 70' Yosemite	Premium	6	8,866	1,478	9,398	1,56
6% 70' Yosemite	Standard	6	7,933	1,322	8,409	1,40
6% 70' Yosemite	Holiday	6	10,370	1,728	10,992	1,83
6% 58'Golden State	Super Save	3	3,200	1,067	3,392	1,13
6% 58'Golden State	Premium	3	4,125	1,375	4,373	1,45
6% 58'Golden State	Standard	3	3,800	1,267	4,028	1,34
6% 58'Golden State	Holiday	3	4,325	1,442	4,585	1,52
6% 58'Golden State	Super Save	6	4,160	693	4,410	73
6% 58'Golden State	Premium	6	6,950	1,158	7,367	1,22
6% 58'Golden State	Standard	6	4,560	760	4,834	80

Series

Super Saver Season	
Standard Season	
Premium Season	
Holiday Season	

Starts	End	Starts
1/1/2025	4/30/2025	10/1/2025
9/6/2025	9/30/2025	
5/1/2025	6/20/2025	7/11/2025
6/21/2025	7/10/2025	9/1/2025